
Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Eindstand

Versie: 13-10-2019

Cadet 160 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 3 Jarno Braam 55 55 55 52 55 52 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 50 52 50 50 55 960 50 50 860

2 14 Mick Blankespoor 52 52 52 49 50 50 52 52 52 52 52 55 55 55 55 52 55 52 944 49 50 845

3 9 Jorn Bruggeman 47 49 49 48 48 45 48 48 50 50 50 50 50 52 50 48 48 47 877 45 47 785

4 23 Joëlle van de Akker 48 48 48 46 46 47 49 49 48 49 49 49 49 49 49 45 49 49 866 45 46 775

5 54 Kyle Hoolmans 46 47 47 47 47 48 46 47 49 48 47 48 48 48 48 49 47 48 855 46 46 763

6 26 Rinse Vos 0 0 0 45 45 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 47 47 46 46 416 0 0 416

7 36 Max van Hout 50 50 50 55 52 55 50 50 DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 412 0 0 412

8 7 Damon de Lange 49 46 0 50 49 49 47 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 336 0 0 336

9 44 Stijn van der Meer DQ DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 52 50 157 0 0 157

10 4 Giel Huntink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 48 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 141

11 66 Kevin Navis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 0 0 139

12 12 Rick Korporaal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 45 45 136 0 0 136

13 99 Mick vd Veer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135

Cadet 160 rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 3 Jarno Braam 55 55 55 52 55 52 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 50 52 50 50 55 960 50 50 860

2 14 Mick Blankespoor 52 52 52 49 50 50 52 52 52 52 52 55 55 55 55 52 55 52 944 49 50 845

3 23 Joëlle van de Akker 48 48 48 46 46 47 49 49 48 49 49 49 49 49 49 45 49 49 866 45 46 775

4 54 Kyle Hoolmans 46 47 47 47 47 48 46 47 49 48 47 48 48 48 48 49 47 48 855 46 46 763

5 26 Rinse Vos 0 0 0 45 45 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 47 47 46 46 416 0 0 416

6 44 Stijn van der Meer DQ DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 52 50 157 0 0 157

7 4 Giel Huntink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 48 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 141

8 66 Kevin Navis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 0 0 139

9 12 Rick Korporaal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 45 45 136 0 0 136

10 99 Mick vd Veer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Eindstand

Versie: 13-10-2019

Parolin Rocky  

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 11 Rico Huizinga 48 39 46 52 25 47 52 55 55 48 55 52 49 55 55 55 52 52 892 25 39 828

2 16 Tim v Elleswijk 34 0 0 55 52 55 55 49 47 55 42 55 52 52 50 52 55 55 815 0 0 815

3 5 Bas Verdoold 55 52 45 50 55 52 50 48 49 52 41 46 55 55 52 47 47 48 899 41 45 813

4 30 Kas de Kreek 55 55 52 48 46 46 43 47 48 47 48 40 48 50 48 46 46 42 855 40 42 773

5 89 Jordy v d Goor 49 50 49 42 44 44 49 52 52 49 52 22 46 48 45 44 45 47 829 22 42 765

6 54 Fabian Feliciano Rebel 52 52 55 43 40 45 44 45 44 42 45 45 52 46 47 40 38 38 813 38 38 737

7 28 Thomas v Vliet 47 49 48 40 39 41 47 44 35 43 43 43 45 46 44 50 49 49 802 35 39 728

8 33 Oliver Jansen 45 48 39 49 49 48 48 50 50 45 49 50 36 DQ 25 49 50 50 780 25 36 719

9 24 Donato Giovine 50 46 50 47 50 49 23 33 36 40 44 48 43 45 42 42 43 44 775 23 33 719

10 57 Maikel Schilders 41 41 41 26 41 35 45 46 46 50 47 47 50 50 49 27 33 39 754 26 27 701

11 26 John Wuller 46 46 31 45 36 23 42 43 45 41 39 21 37 49 46 48 48 46 732 21 23 688

12 77 Justus Sterk 50 38 44 39 47 43 24 37 41 44 46 44 41 47 34 28 35 40 722 24 28 670

13 95 Luciano Di Maggio 42 42 33 25 48 50 40 41 40 38 37 28 34 49 36 43 40 41 707 25 28 654

14 6 Quinten Braam 40 45 36 32 42 36 36 36 39 37 36 34 43 44 39 45 44 45 709 32 34 643

15 22 Roan vd Kerkhof 38 44 42 44 45 38 39 39 38 39 40 42 39 41 38 32 32 24 694 24 32 638

16 83 Ayour Achgare 42 43 35 46 28 37 46 42 43 28 26 37 47 48 43 30 34 34 689 26 28 635

17 81 Pepijn Rietman 45 48 34 24 37 33 32 31 34 31 34 39 38 44 29 39 41 43 656 24 29 603

18 69 Jason Duijvestijn 47 49 47 35 35 34 35 35 37 34 32 35 32 40 32 35 36 35 665 32 32 601

19 45 Rafael v Gameren 37 47 38 41 43 40 37 32 33 23 29 32 40 42 33 33 31 33 644 23 29 592

20 12 Devon Hagelen 38 37 37 29 29 24 28 23 28 32 38 41 42 45 40 41 42 36 630 23 24 583

21 40 Bruce Knook 36 40 29 37 38 42 38 38 24 21 33 36 35 47 37 17 27 29 604 17 21 566

22 60 Mathijs Blankespoor 39 41 32 38 26 39 33 34 31 35 35 38 33 38 27 18 DQ 19 556 18 19 519

23 7 Henri Haaf 40 37 0 33 24 31 30 29 32 36 28 26 41 36 26 22 30 26 527 0 22 505

24 19 Tijmen v Heck 35 36 28 27 33 28 31 28 25 27 23 31 37 34 35 25 26 30 539 23 25 491

25 41 Tom v/d Biggelaar 0 0 0 31 30 25 27 27 27 26 25 27 44 43 41 26 29 17 445 0 0 445

26 58 Sep Harmsen 0 0 30 28 27 29 26 24 26 24 21 23 31 34 23 23 18 22 409 0 0 409

27 9 Kenji Eggens 44 44 43 0 0 0 34 30 0 33 27 30 36 42 31 0 0 0 394 0 0 394

28 27 Juste Mulder 43 43 40 36 34 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 38 24 19 28 21 388 0 0 388

29 14 Valentijn Koebrugge 0 0 0 30 31 32 25 26 30 29 30 29 32 0 0 29 19 25 367 0 0 367

30 8 Jan De Boer 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 25 29 22 24 24 40 39 30 24 25 28 339 0 0 339

31 66 Eva Dorrestijn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 33 39 37 28 36 39 37 310 0 0 310

32 21 Temmo Koopmans 0 0 0 23 23 26 0 0 0 25 22 25 33 35 22 20 23 27 304 0 0 304

33 47 Jorn Jelle Bremer 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 40 42 46 50 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 0 0 268

34 85 Mika Delkus 39 0 0 34 32 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135

35 44 Kyan Klijzing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 24 32 94 0 0 94

36 4 Quinten van Leeuwen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 21 31 89 0 0 89

37 10 Luca Klijzing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 37 18 86 0 0 86

38 82 Leon Lijnsvelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 20 23 77 0 0 77

39 91 Jelle Louwsma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 20 63 0 0 63

Parolin Rocky rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 30 Kas de Kreek 55 55 52 48 46 46 43 47 48 47 48 40 48 50 48 46 46 42 855 40 42 773

2 28 Thomas v Vliet 47 49 48 40 39 41 47 44 35 43 43 43 45 46 44 50 49 49 802 35 39 728

3 24 Donato Giovine 50 46 50 47 50 49 23 33 36 40 44 48 43 45 42 42 43 44 775 23 33 719

4 57 Maikel Schilders 41 41 41 26 41 35 45 46 46 50 47 47 50 50 49 27 33 39 754 26 27 701

5 6 Quinten Braam 40 45 36 32 42 36 36 36 39 37 36 34 43 44 39 45 44 45 709 32 34 643

6 81 Pepijn Rietman 45 48 34 24 37 33 32 31 34 31 34 39 38 44 29 39 41 43 656 24 29 603

7 12 Devon Hagelen 38 37 37 29 29 24 28 23 28 32 38 41 42 45 40 41 42 36 630 23 24 583

8 40 Bruce Knook 36 40 29 37 38 42 38 38 24 21 33 36 35 47 37 17 27 29 604 17 21 566

9 60 Mathijs Blankespoor 39 41 32 38 26 39 33 34 31 35 35 38 33 38 27 18 DQ 19 556 18 19 519

10 7 Henri Haaf 40 37 0 33 24 31 30 29 32 36 28 26 41 36 26 22 30 26 527 0 22 505

11 19 Tijmen v Heck 35 36 28 27 33 28 31 28 25 27 23 31 37 34 35 25 26 30 539 23 25 491

12 41 Tom v/d Biggelaar 0 0 0 31 30 25 27 27 27 26 25 27 44 43 41 26 29 17 445 0 0 445

13 9 Kenji Eggens 44 44 43 0 0 0 34 30 0 33 27 30 36 42 31 0 0 0 394 0 0 394

14 27 Juste Mulder 43 43 40 36 34 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 38 24 19 28 21 388 0 0 388

15 14 Valentijn Koebrugge 0 0 0 30 31 32 25 26 30 29 30 29 32 0 0 29 19 25 367 0 0 367

16 8 Jan de Boer 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 25 29 22 24 24 40 39 30 24 25 28 339 0 0 339

17 66 Eva Dorrestijn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 33 39 37 28 36 39 37 310 0 0 310

18 21 Temmo Koopmans 0 0 0 23 23 26 0 0 0 25 22 25 33 35 22 20 23 27 304 0 0 304

19 47 Jorn Jelle Bremer 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 40 42 46 50 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 0 0 268

20 85 Mika Delkus 39 0 0 34 32 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135

21 44 Kyan Klijzing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 24 32 94 0 0 94

22 4 Quinten van Leeuwen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 21 31 89 0 0 89

23 10 Luca Klijzing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 37 18 86 0 0 86

24 82 Leon Lijnsvelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 20 23 77 0 0 77

24 91 Jelle Louwsma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 20 63 0 0 63



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Eindstand

Versie: 13-10-2019

RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 15 Olaf Verkuyl 47 47 42 50 52 52 50 52 50 55 55 55 52 50 50 50 47 50 906 42 47 817

2 56 Kevin Lantinga 52 55 55 52 55 55 49 48 37 49 50 49 46 49 49 48 52 48 898 37 46 815

3 54 Jenson de Leeuw 50 52 40 49 50 50 52 50 52 47 47 44 49 48 47 55 50 49 881 40 44 797

4 5 Joep Breedveld 46 46 49 55 DQ 47 55 55 55 52 52 52 55 55 55 52 49 55 885 46 46 793

5 70 Benck v Velzen 55 49 50 46 33 42 38 43 49 46 45 47 48 46 45 43 48 47 820 33 38 749

6 17 Sky Defourny 43 44 45 47 34 44 45 47 48 48 40 48 50 47 48 38 44 43 803 34 38 731

7 97 Max Dissel 49 50 52 39 44 48 43 45 41 42 41 41 37 40 40 44 42 41 779 37 39 703

8 12 Mick Snippers 32 37 43 32 40 32 46 46 47 43 46 40 36 44 44 40 41 45 734 32 32 670

9 99 Hugo Haanstra 42 42 47 44 48 33 39 42 42 39 39 39 38 41 39 45 37 36 732 33 36 663

10 55 Olivier v Oostrom 34 39 37 43 41 38 31 41 43 40 37 43 43 42 41 47 45 39 724 31 34 659

11 14 Rishan Jacobs 38 38 39 38 DQ 40 42 44 45 45 48 35 45 45 46 41 34 46 709 34 35 640

12 20 Rutger Boerma 41 41 38 42 45 31 41 35 40 37 43 46 39 0 0 39 39 37 634 0 0 634

13 10 Siebe Wijma 37 40 41 31 38 35 36 39 34 41 38 42 40 43 42 35 43 42 697 31 34 632

14 7 Theo Visser 0 0 0 34 47 46 47 49 46 50 49 50 44 DQ 43 33 35 40 613 0 0 613

15 45 Frankie meerhoff 40 35 0 45 43 45 0 0 0 35 42 45 42 39 35 46 46 44 582 0 0 582

16 6 Luke Visser 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 32 44 36 35 36 47 52 52 49 55 52 538 0 0 538

17 35 Nick Mueller 0 0 0 36 37 34 35 36 32 38 36 38 35 38 36 36 38 33 538 0 0 538

18 75 Marly Koopman 35 36 0 41 46 43 33 33 35 44 44 37 0 0 0 37 33 38 535 0 0 535

19 9 Mees v d Rijdt 44 43 46 35 42 41 40 34 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 0 0 363

20 3 Dave van den Berg 45 45 48 33 35 39 44 31 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356 0 0 356

21 50 Yves Waringa 36 34 0 40 36 37 37 37 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 0 0 288

22 88 cai Akum 0 0 36 37 39 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 36 38 0 0 0 263 0 0 263

23 8 Milan Vroom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 37 37 42 40 34 224 0 0 224

24 13 Harm Stadman 39 0 44 0 0 0 34 38 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 0 0 188

25 98 Ricardo Haanstra 0 0 0 48 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0 146

26 71 Jochem Dekker 48 48 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 131

27 80 Job Stolte 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 40 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 0 0 111

28 28 Brylan Sluiter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 36 35 105 0 0 105

29 11 Gianni vd Craats DQ DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parolin RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 15 Olaf Verkuyl 47 47 42 50 52 52 50 52 50 55 55 55 52 50 50 50 47 50 906 42 47 817

2 56 Kevin Lantinga 52 55 55 52 55 55 49 48 37 49 50 49 46 49 49 48 52 48 898 37 46 815

3 54 Jenson de Leeuw 50 52 40 49 50 50 52 50 52 47 47 44 49 48 47 55 50 49 881 40 44 797

4 5 Joep Breedveld 46 46 49 55 DQ 47 55 55 55 52 52 52 55 55 55 52 49 55 885 46 46 793

5 70 Benck v Velzen 55 49 50 46 33 42 38 43 49 46 45 47 48 46 45 43 48 47 820 33 38 749

6 17 Sky Defourny 43 44 45 47 34 44 45 47 48 48 40 48 50 47 48 38 44 43 803 34 38 731

7 97 Max Dissel 49 50 52 39 44 48 43 45 41 42 41 41 37 40 40 44 42 41 779 37 39 703

8 35 Nick Mueller 0 0 0 36 37 34 35 36 32 38 36 38 35 38 36 36 38 33 538 0 0 538

9 75 Marly koopman 35 36 0 41 46 43 33 33 35 44 44 37 0 0 0 37 33 38 535 0 0 535

10 9 Mees v d Rijdt 44 43 46 35 42 41 40 34 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 0 0 363

11 50 Yves Waringa 36 34 0 40 36 37 37 37 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 0 0 288

12 88 Cai Akum 0 0 36 37 39 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 36 38 0 0 0 263 0 0 263

13 8 Milan Vroom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 37 37 42 40 34 224 0 0 224

14 71 Jochem Dekker 48 48 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 131

15 80 Job Stolte 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 40 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 0 0 111

16 11 Gianni vd Craats DQ DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Eindstand

Versie: 13-10-2019

Mini junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 47 Aaron Ferrazzano 55 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 55 49 52 50 48 49 50 49 55 55 946 48 49 849

2 4 Thijs Keeren 50 45 49 52 52 52 55 55 52 50 48 52 52 52 52 43 49 49 909 43 45 821

3 73 Julian Closmann 45 42 44 50 50 32 48 45 42 27 34 46 49 50 49 55 52 50 810 27 32 751

4 16 Fedde De Haan 49 50 50 47 46 50 45 48 49 42 43 43 50 44 0 30 44 47 777 0 30 747

5 17 Devyan Roest 42 43 43 49 49 48 44 47 47 47 46 45 0 46 43 48 46 44 777 0 42 735

6 99 Dean Hoogendoorn 46 47 45 48 48 47 47 35 40 46 45 44 42 42 46 31 40 42 781 31 35 715

7 43 Senne Sutens 41 46 46 0 0 0 50 50 50 48 49 48 43 48 48 47 47 48 709 0 0 709

8 54 Sam Calis 43 48 47 46 45 46 37 28 41 44 41 42 45 39 44 45 48 45 774 28 37 709

9 45 Matthijs Terlouw 48 37 35 0 0 0 49 49 48 38 42 49 55 55 55 52 45 46 703 0 0 703

10 42 Jens Treur 47 49 48 43 47 49 46 34 32 52 47 DQ 35 40 35 50 50 52 756 32 34 690

11 27 Valentino Cornelissen 32 35 41 45 0 40 41 41 44 39 40 36 46 45 45 40 30 35 675 0 30 645

12 34 Lisanne Groenewold 38 39 38 41 43 44 35 36 39 40 39 38 0 0 40 36 38 38 622 0 0 622

14 84 Luca van Leer 33 34 32 32 40 43 0 0 0 43 44 41 47 47 47 46 42 43 614 0 0 614

13 5 Damian Fikse 37 40 37 36 37 34 34 38 38 41 38 37 40 41 41 38 37 34 678 34 34 610

15 7 Damon de Lange 40 33 0 42 34 41 38 31 37 29 35 27 41 43 34 33 35 36 609 0 27 582

16 9 Lorenzo Noschese 36 36 40 39 41 36 30 33 36 26 27 34 36 36 39 34 31 39 629 26 27 576

17 46 Dani Post 39 41 39 44 44 37 36 40 34 32 26 31 0 0 0 42 43 41 569 0 0 569

18 77 Duncan Oudsen 35 38 34 37 38 38 31 37 28 34 30 33 37 37 38 37 33 32 627 28 30 569

19 88 Quinten Oudsen 34 0 33 34 36 35 32 29 33 28 28 28 39 35 37 35 34 33 563 0 28 535

20 2 Horion van Waes 52 52 52 33 35 45 42 44 30 45 50 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 0 0 527

21 60 Vince Meert DQ 0 36 0 0 0 29 32 35 37 36 30 38 38 36 44 41 30 462 0 0 462

22 33 Tygo Mannes 0 0 0 35 33 33 33 30 31 30 29 29 0 0 0 39 36 37 395 0 0 395

23 6 Callisto Costantin 44 44 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 37 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 0 242

24 26 Lars Vennink 0 0 0 40 42 42 0 0 0 33 32 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 0 0 229

25 12 Luna Heijnen 0 0 0 38 39 39 0 0 0 31 31 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 0 0 213

26 83 Sacha van t Pad Bosch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 165

27 38 Floris Nijhuis 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135

28 15 Dries v Langendonck 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 43 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 128

29 44 Stijn v der Meer 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 42 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 0 0 124

30 32 Liam Gulpen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 34 42 0 0 0 120 0 0 120

30 899 Joren Memphis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 39 40 120 0 0 120

31 82 Nick Fieten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 33 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

32 20 Tom v Langendonck 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 39 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 96

33 6 Billy van Staveren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 31 95 0 0 95

Mini junior rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 47 Aaron Ferrazzano 55 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 55 49 52 50 48 49 50 49 55 55 946 48 49 849

2 4 Thijs Keeren 50 45 49 52 52 52 55 55 52 50 48 52 52 52 52 43 49 49 909 43 45 821

3 73 Julian Closmann 45 42 44 50 50 32 48 45 42 27 34 46 49 50 49 55 52 50 810 27 32 751

4 16 Fedde de Haan 49 50 50 47 46 50 45 48 49 42 43 43 50 44 0 30 44 47 777 0 30 747

5 17 Devyan Roest 42 43 43 49 49 48 44 47 47 47 46 45 0 46 43 48 46 44 777 0 42 735

6 43 Senne Sutens 41 46 46 0 0 0 50 50 50 48 49 48 43 48 48 47 47 48 709 0 0 709

7 54 Sam Calis 43 48 47 46 45 46 37 28 41 44 41 42 45 39 44 45 48 45 774 28 37 709

8 34 Lisanne Groenewold 38 39 38 41 43 44 35 36 39 40 39 38 0 0 40 36 38 38 622 0 0 622

9 84 Luca van Leer 33 34 32 32 40 43 0 0 0 43 44 41 47 47 47 46 42 43 614 0 0 614

10 5 Damian Fikse 37 40 37 36 37 34 34 38 38 41 38 37 40 41 41 38 37 34 678 34 34 610

11 7 Damon de Lange 40 33 0 42 34 41 38 31 37 29 35 27 41 43 34 33 35 36 609 0 27 582

12 9 Lorenzo Noschese 36 36 40 39 41 36 30 33 36 26 27 34 36 36 39 34 31 39 629 26 27 576

13 46 Dani Post 39 41 39 44 44 37 36 40 34 32 26 31 0 0 0 42 43 41 569 0 0 569

14 77 Duncan Oudsen 35 38 34 37 38 38 31 37 28 34 30 33 37 37 38 37 33 32 627 28 30 569

15 88 Quinten Oudsen 34 0 33 34 36 35 32 29 33 28 28 28 39 35 37 35 34 33 563 0 28 535

16 2 Horion van Waes 52 52 52 33 35 45 42 44 30 45 50 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 0 0 527

17 60 Vince Meert DQ 0 36 0 0 0 29 32 35 37 36 30 38 38 36 44 41 30 462 0 0 462

18 33 Tygo Mannes 0 0 0 35 33 33 33 30 31 30 29 29 0 0 0 39 36 37 395 0 0 395

19 6 Callisto Costantin 44 44 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 37 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 0 242

20 26 Lars Vennink 0 0 0 40 42 42 0 0 0 33 32 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 0 0 229

21 12 Luna Heijnen 0 0 0 38 39 39 0 0 0 31 31 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 0 0 213

22 83 Sacha van t Pad Bosch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 165

23 38 Floris Nijhuis 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135

24 15 Dries v Langendonck 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 43 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 128

25 44 Stijn v der Meer 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 42 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 0 0 124

26 32 Liam Gulpen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 34 42 0 0 0 120 0 0 120

27 899 Joren Memphis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 39 40 120 0 0 120

28 82 Nick Fieten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 33 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

29 20 Tom v Langendonck 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 39 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 96

30 6 Billy van Staveren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 31 95 0 0 95



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Eindstand

Versie: 13-10-2019

Rookie 4 Shift

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totaal Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 3 Mika Vos 52 52 50 52 50 52 49 50 52 55 55 55 47 55 55 55 50 45 931 45 47 839

2 5 Robin Mens 48 50 52 48 47 50 48 49 49 49 49 49 55 49 48 50 48 52 890 47 48 795

3 7 Jochem Dekker 0 0 0 47 55 55 55 55 55 52 50 52 DQ 52 52 49 52 55 736 0 0 736

4 23 Senne Vos 49 47 47 49 49 48 45 45 47 47 48 48 50 48 47 48 DQ 47 809 45 45 719

5 66 Rocco v Gerven 0 0 0 50 48 47 43 43 45 46 47 47 49 47 46 45 46 49 698 0 0 698

6 12 Luca Loogman DQ 48 48 0 0 0 47 46 44 45 46 46 52 50 49 47 49 48 665 0 0 665

7 65 Esmee Kosterman 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 52 50 50 45 50 46 45 50 52 55 50 595 0 0 595

8 11 Gianni vd Craats 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 47 46 48 52 45 48 46 45 46 47 46 562 0 0 562

9 10 Mike Geel 55 55 55 55 52 49 52 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 0 0 469

10 24 Anthony Tournoij 50 49 49 0 0 0 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 0 0 236


